MAIN ROAD BADA BAZAR  BHANDARA  -441904

DIWYANI MASKE

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

11:59 hrs.

1.00 1  715.5056633M  795.0051  79.50MENS MODI JACKET  795.00

1.00 2  504.008508536  560.0051  56.00MENS SHIRT  BLAZERSHIRT  560.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

1220.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

135.50  1219.50Total  1355.00